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ISO8 June?27-28. Monday and Tuesday JUNE ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS.
>ept. 15-16. Thursday and Friday SEPTEMBER ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS.

SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS.
) = =
Sept. 22, Thursday { REGISTRATION OF STUDENTS.

Nov. 24-25. Thursday and Friday THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS.
Dec. 19-21. Monday-Wednesday AUTUMN TERM EXAMINATIONS.

Dec. 21. Wednesday - - AUTUMN TERM ENDS.

Dec 22. Thursday - - WINTER VACATION BEGINS,

Jan. 4. Wednesday - - WINTER VACATION ENDS.

Jan 5. Thursday - - WINTER TERM BEGINS.

Feb. 12 Sunday - - - I,INCOLN'S BIRTHDAY: A HOLIDAY.
Feb. 22. Wednesday - WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY: A HOLIDAY.
March 27-29 Monday-Wednesday WINTER TERM EXAMINATIONS.
March 29. Wednesday - -  WINTER TERM ENDS.

March 30. ‘Thursday - - SPRING VACATION BEGINS.

April 5. Wednesday - - SPRING VACATION ENDS.

April 6. Thursday - - SPRING TERM BEGINS.

May 16. Tuesday - - FOUNDER’'S DAY; A HOLIDAY.

May 30. Tuesday - - MEMORIAL DAY; A HOLIDAY.

June 19-21. Monday-Wednesday SPRING TERM EXAMINATIONS.
June 21, Wednesday - -  SPRING TERM ENDS.

June 22. Thursday - SUMMER VACATION BEGINS.



